PRECISION TOOL SALE
MITUTOYO CANADA INC.
Distributed by
FALL
2017
MITUTOYO ELECTRONIC MICROMETERS
Suited to a wide application range from the inspection room
to building into a production line!

TM
BRACKETS:
Type Code Description Price
Milling Systems
64AAB196 Universal bracket kit (12”) $267.00
64AAB197 Universal bracket kit (14-16”) $275.00
64AAB199 Screw kit	 $58.00
Lathes 64AAB191 Bracket Kit $324.00
Grinders 64AAB194 Scale Y Axis $451.00
All Systems 64AAB200 Machine Arm Kit (KA Counter) $226.00
We’re so confident in the
exceptional performance of
our AT-715 Series Coolant
Proof Linear Scales that we
offer a full 5 Year Warranty!
•	ABSOLUTE encoder eliminates the need for origin restoration, and
drastically reduces power consumption
•	 IP67 coolant-proof protection
•	 5 Year Warranty!
AT715 ABSOLUTE COOLANT PROOF SCALES
View video
KA-200
functions
with minimum purchase
SAVE
5%
FALL FLYER Oct 2 - Dec 20, 2017
SP25M Scanning Probe
Compact, high-accuracy, multi-function
scanning probe withoutside diameter
ø25mm that makes scanning measurements,
high-accuracy point and centripetal point
measurements (optional function).
Taxes and shipping extra. Installation, calibration, training included - travel related expenses may apply. This offer cannot be
used in conjunction with any other offer. Promotion package not exactly as illustrated.
COMPLETE CNC CMM PACKAGES
CNC COORDINATE MEASURING
TP20 Touch Trigger Probe
This touch-trigger probe has an outside
diameter as small as ø13.2 mm, which
greatly contributes to probing complex portions
of a workpiece. With the combined use of an
appropriate probe extension it can probe even
deeper locations.
CRYSTA-APEX S7106 CNC CMM PACKAGES
Measuring Range: (X) 28” x (Y) 40” x (Z) 24”
SALE $84,766 USD
P	CRYSTA-APEX S7106 CNC CMM
P	Dell PC system, workstation, MCOSMOS Level-1 CNC Software
P	PH10M/TP20 Motorized probe system <<OR>>  PH10M/SP25 Scanning probe system
P	Required cables and hardware
SALE $93,945 USD
MOTORIZED HEAD OPTION SCANNING HEAD OPTION
Note: All information regarding our products, and in particular the illustrations, drawings, dimensional and performance data contained in this printed matter as well as other technical data are to be regarded as approximate average values. We reserve the right to make changes to the corresponding designs. The